SCHOOL BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE
NEW PRAIRIE UNITED SCHOOL CORPORATION

CALENDAR YEAR 2023

Board Approved 12/19/2022
Board Approved Revision 6/26/2023 for 7/17/2023
Board Approved Revision 8/7/2023 for 9/26/2023

BOARD MEETING DAY TIME
DATES
January 9, 2023 Monday 5:00 p.m.
Board Reorganization/Financial 515 p.m.
Meeting
January 23, 2023 Monday 6:00 p.m.
February 27, 2023 Monday 6:00 p.m.
March 27, 2023 Monday 6:00 p.m.
April 24, 2023 Monday 6:00 p.m.
May 22, 2023 Monday 6:00 p.m.
June 26, 2023 Monday 6:00 p.m.
July 24, 2023 Monday 6:00 p.m.
July 17, 2023
August 7, 2023 Monday 6:00 p.m.
August 28, 2023 Monday 6:00 p.m.
Budget Hearing and
Regular Board Meeting
September 2526, 2023 Menday 6:00 p.m.
Budget Adoption and Tuesday
Regular Board Meeting
October 23, 2023 Monday 6:00 p.m.
November 27, 2023 Monday 6:00 p.m.
December 18, 2023 Monday 6:00 p.m.
**This is the 3rd Monday of
the month

All meetings are scheduled for Central Standard Time

Work Sessions may be scheduled throughout the year, but will be advertised
according to the Open-Door Law.

Location of meetings will be held in the NPUSC Board Room, 5327 N Cougar
Rd., New Carlisle, IN unless otherwise advertised.
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